 Group 12000, Award 21132 - Laboratory Supplies and Equipment
Contract number PC65119
3-Jul-13
Item # Item Description Mfg
Item List
Price Discount
Net NYS
Price
SS Chamber, Carbon Steel Jacket models
SSR-2A-ADVPB 16” x 16" x 26" Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $22,004 7.50% $20,353.70
SSR-2A-ADVPRO 16” x 16” x 26” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket                CSS $26,883 7.50% $24,866.78
SSR-3A-ADVPB 20” x 20” x 38” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket                 CSS $26,114 7.50% $24,155.45
SSR-3A- ADVPRO 20” x 20” x 38” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket                CSS $30,076 7.50% $27,820.30
SR – SERIES*
SR-24A-ADVPB  24"x 24" x 36" Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket                CSS $28,798 7.50% $26,638.15
SR-24A- ADVPRO 24” x 24” x 36” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket                 CSS $35,035 7.50% $32,407.38
SR-24B-ADVPB 24” x 24” x 48” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket                 CSS $30,878 7.50% $28,562.15
SR-24B- ADVPRO 24” x 24” x 48” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket                 CSS $37,085 7.50% $34,303.63
SR-24C-ADVPB 24” x 36” x 36” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $35,061 7.50% $32,431.43
SR-24C- ADVPRO 24” x 36” x 36” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $41,205 7.50% $38,114.63
SR-24D-ADVPBPB 24” x 36” x 48” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $38,702 7.50% $35,799.35
SR-24D- ADVPRO 24” x 36” x 48” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $44,793 7.50% $41,433.53
SR-24E-ADVPB 24” x 36” x 60” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $41,823 7.50% $38,686.28
SR-24E- ADVPRO 24” x 36” x 60” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $47,868 7.50% $44,277.90
SR-24F-ADVPB 24” x 36” x 72” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $46,505 7.50% $43,017.13
SR-24F- ADVPRO 24” x 36” x 72” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $52,480 7.50% $48,544.00
SR-26A-ADVPB 26” x 26” x 39” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $34,165 7.50% $31,602.63
SR-26A- ADVPRO 26” x 26” x 39” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $40,300 7.50% $37,277.50
SR-26B-ADVPB 26” x 26” x 49” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $36,965 7.50% $34,192.63
SR-26B- ADVPRO 26” x 26” x 49” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $42,840 7.50% $39,627.00
SR-28B-ADVPB 28” x 28” x 48” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $41,101 7.50% $38,018.43
SR-28B- ADVPRO 28” x 28” x 48” Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $47,124 7.50% $43,589.70
2SSR-2A-ADVPB Tower Model 16"x16" 26" Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $47,218 7.50% $43,676.65
2SSR-2A-ADVPRO Tower Model 16"x16" 26" Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $58,000 7.50% $53,650.00
2SSR-3A-ADVPB Tower Model 20" x20"x 38" Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $55,419 7.50% $51,262.58
2SSR-3A- ADVPRO Tower Model 20" x20"x 38" Stainless Steel Chamber,Carbon Steel Jacket CSS $63,700 7.50% $58,922.50
316L SS Chamber and Jacket Models
SSR-2A-ADVPB 16”x16"x26"    316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $24,104 7.50% $22,296.20
SSR-2A-ADVPRO 16”x16"x26"    316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $28,983 7.50% $26,809.28
SSR-3A-ADVPB 20”x 20”x38”   316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $28,214 7.50% $26,097.95
SSR-3A- ADVPRO 20”x20”x38”    316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $32,176 7.50% $29,762.80
SR – SERIES*
SR-24A-ADVPB 24”x24”x36”   316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $33,318 7.50% $30,819.15
SR-24A- ADVPRO 24”x24”x36”   316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $39,555 7.50% $36,588.38
SR-24B-ADVPB 24”x24”x48”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $34,678 7.50% $32,077.15
SR-24B- ADVPRO 24”x24”x48”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $40,885 7.50% $37,818.63
SR-24C-ADVPB 24”x36”x36”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $38,861 7.50% $35,946.43
SR-24C- ADVPRO 24”x36”x36”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $45,005 7.50% $41,629.63
SR-24D-ADVPBPB 24”x36”x48”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $43,502 7.50% $40,239.35
SR-24D- ADVPRO 24”x36”x48”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $49,593 7.50% $45,873.53
SR-24E-ADVPB 24”x36”x60”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $48,323 7.50% $44,698.78
SR-24E-ADVPRO 24”x36”x60”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $54,368 7.50% $50,290.40
SR-24F-ADVPB 24”x36”x72”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $53,505 7.50% $49,492.13
SR-24F-ADVPRO 24”x36”x72”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $59,480 7.50% $55,019.00
SR-26A-ADVPB 26”x26”x39”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $37,965 7.50% $35,117.63
SR-26A- ADVPRO 26”x26”x39”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $41,900 7.50% $38,757.50
SR-26B-ADVPB 26”x26”x49”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $40,760 7.50% $37,703.00
SR-26B-ADVPRO 26”x26”x49”  316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $46,640 7.50% $43,142.00
SR-28B-ADVPB 28” x 28” x 48” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $45,101 7.50% $41,718.43
SR-28B- ADVPRO 28” x 28” x 48” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $51,124 7.50% $47,289.70
2SSR-2A-ADVPB Tower Model 16" x 16" 26" 316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $51,418 7.50% $47,561.65
2SSR-2A-ADVPRO Tower Model 16" x 16" 26" 316L Stainless Steel Chamber & Jacket CSS $62,200 7.50% $57,535.00

SR-24A- ADVPRO 24”x 24”x36” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $38,335 7.50% $35,459.88
SR-24B-ADVPB 24"x24”x48” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $34,178 7.50% $31,614.65
SR-24B- ADVPRO 24”x24”x48” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $40,385 7.50% $37,356.13
SR-24C-ADVPB 24”x36”x36” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $38,061 7.50% $35,206.43
SR-24C- ADVPRO 24”x36”x36” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $44,205 7.50% $40,889.63
SR-24D-ADVPBPB 24”x36”x48” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $42,302 7.50% $39,129.35
SR-24D- ADVPRO 24”x36”x48” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $48,393 7.50% $44,763.53
SR-24E-ADVPB 24”x36”x60” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $47,323 7.50% $43,773.78
SR-24E- ADVPRO 24”x36”x60” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $53,368 7.50% $49,365.40
SR-24F-ADVPB 24”x36”x72” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $52,305 7.50% $48,382.13
SR-24F- ADVPRO 24”x36”x72” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $58,280 7.50% $53,909.00
SR-26A-ADVPB 26”x26”x39” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $37,165 7.50% $34,377.63
SR-26A- ADVPRO 26”x26”x39” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $41,100 7.50% $38,017.50
SR-26B-ADVPB 26”x26”x49” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $39,960 7.50% $36,963.00
SR-26B- ADVPRO 26”x26”x49” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $45,840 7.50% $42,402.00
SR-28BADVPB-PB 28”x28”x48” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $44,101 7.50% $40,793.43
SR-28B- ADVPRO 28”x28”x48” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $50,124 7.50% $46,364.70
2SSR-2AADVPB Tower Model 16”x16”x26” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $50,018 7.50% $46,266.65
2SSR-2A- ADVPRO Tower Model 16”x16”x26” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $59,981 7.50% $55,482.43
2SSR-3A-ADVPB Tower Model 20”x20”x38” 316L Stainless Steel Chamber/304L Stainless Steel Jacket CSS $58,419 7.50% $54,037.58

Stamped) - with automatic water fill and low water cutoff CSS $4,850 7.50% $4,486.25
Controlling, Indicating Recorder CSS $1,525 7.50% $1,410.63
Upper Shelf in Two (2) Sections CSS $230 7.50% $212.75
Rack with Two (2) Removable Shelves CSS $900 7.50% $832.50
Manual Condensate Exhaust CSS $440 7.50% $407.00
Automatic Condensate Exhaust (with Steroflash or
Steromaster controls only) CSS $590 7.50% $545.75
Recessing – stainless steel (for wall flush installation) CSS $450 7.50% $416.25
Cabinet – all stainless steel CSS $1,340 7.50% $1,239.50
Steroflash – rapid sterilizing control system for single wall
sterilizers CSS $1,040 7.50% $962.00
Steromaster – automatic sterilizing control system for
double wall sterilizers CSS $2,020 7.50% $1,868.50
SSR-2A-ADVPLUS 16" x 16" x26" CSS $25,318 7.50% $23,419.15
SSR-3A-ADVPLUS 20" x 20" x 38" CSS $28,324 7.50% $26,199.70
SR-24A-ADVPLUS 24" x 24" x 36" CSS $33,155 7.50% $30,668.38
SR-24B-ADVPLUS 24" x 24" x 48" CSS $35,095 7.50% $32,462.88
SR-24C-ADVPLUS 24" x 36" x 36" CSS $38,994 7.50% $36,069.45
SR-24D-ADVPLUS 24" x 36" x 48" CSS $42,389 7.50% $39,209.83
SR-24E-ADVPLUS 24" x 36" x 60" CSS $45,299 7.50% $41,901.58
SR-24F-ADVPLUS 24" x 36" x 72" CSS $49,664 7.50% $45,939.20
SR-26A-ADVPLUS 26" x 26" x 39" CSS $35,800 7.50% $33,115.00
SR-26B-ADVPLUS 26" x 26" x 49" CSS $40,740 7.50% $37,684.50
SR-28B-ADVPLUS 28" x 28" x 48" CSS $44,814 7.50% $41,452.95
Pass Thru Sterilizers
PT-2A-ADVPLUS 16" x 16" x26"  CSS $28,500 7.50% $26,362.50
PT-3A-ADVPLUS 20" x 20" x 38" CSS $33,600 7.50% $31,080.00
PT-24A-ADVPLUS 24" x 24" x 36" CSS $42,255 7.50% $39,085.88
PT-24B-ADVPLUS 24" x 24" x 48" CSS $43,195 7.50% $39,955.38
PT-24C-ADVPLUS 24" x 36" x 36" CSS $48,900 7.50% $45,232.50
PT-24D-ADVPLUS 24" x 36" x 48" CSS $52,089 7.50% $48,182.33
PT-24E-ADVPLUS 24" x 36" x 60" CSS $54,999 7.50% $50,874.08
PT-24F-ADVPLUS 24" x 36" x 72" CSS $59,900 7.50% $55,407.50
PT-26A-ADVPLUS 26" x 26" x 39" CSS $48,600 7.50% $44,955.00
PT-26B-ADVPLUS 26" x 26" x 49" CSS $55,693 7.50% $51,516.03
PT-28B-ADVPLUS 28" x 28" x 48" CSS $54,720 7.50% $50,616.00
3AV-ADVPRO 20" x 20" x 38" Sliding Door Sterilizer CSS $30,200 7.50% $27,935.00
3AV-ADVPLUS 20" x 20" x 38" Sliding Door Sterilizer CSS $28,948 7.50% $26,776.90
3AV-ADVPB 20" x 20" x 38" Sliding Door Sterilizer CSS $26,478 7.50% $24,492.15
WaterEco Gravity Basic CSS $1,700 7.50% $1,572.50